

Fairfax County Neighborhood and Community Services

Braddock District Neighborhood College

Engage • Connect • Empower

Fairfax County's Neighborhood College is a FREE seven-session certificate program open to Braddock District residents. Sessions will feature guest speakers, interactive activities, breakout room discussions, networking opportunities and information about advisory boards and other volunteer opportunities. We are committed to providing each participant with a valuable and enriching experience.

Braddock Neighborhood College graduates will:

- Learn how Fairfax County Government works and how to get involved.
- Understand demographic profiles and trends within a community context.
- Explore topics that impact the well-being of neighborhoods and communities.
- Apply principles and strategies for inclusive community engagement and outreach.
- Enhance leadership and problem-solving skills to improve neighborhood livability.

Sponsored by the Braddock District Supervisor James R. Walkinshaw in partnership with the Fairfax County Department of Neighborhood and Community Services.





Classes will be held virtually on consecutive Thursday evenings.

Feb. 17 - Mar. 31, 2022 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Apply online at: https://bit.ly/BraddockNeighborhoodCollege



Application must be submitted by Friday, Feb. 4, 2022.



For more information, please contact Tareque Obaidullah at 703-533-57 50 or Tareque.Obaidullah@fairfaxcounty.gov



